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Well Name:   State 8461 21-16

Report Printed:   4/23/2018www.peloton.com

Schematic - Actual

API

05123207720000
Surface Legal Location

NENW 16 6N 64W
Field Name

Wattenberg
State

CO
Well Configuration Type

Vertical
Ground Elevation (ft)

4,828.00
Original KB Elevation (ft)

4,838.00
KB-Ground Distance (ft)

10.00
Most Recent Job
Job Category

Completion/Workover
Primary Job Type

Initial Completion
Secondary Job Type Start Date

1/20/2004
End Date

3/31/2004

TD:  7,244.0

Vertical - Original Hole, 4/23/2018 11:52:02 AM

MD 
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9.8
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100.1

578.1
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3,500.0
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4,030.8

4,225.1
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6,655.8
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6,684.1
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6,993.1
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Formation
s

Pierre 
Aquifer,  
Original  
Hole

Parkma…

Sussex, …

Shanno…

Niobrara,  
Original  
Hole

Codell,  
Original  
Hole

Vertical schematic (actual)

Production; Casing; 4 1/2 in; 7,203.0 ftKB; 7,217.0 ftKB

Plug Back Total Depth; 7,201.0

Perforated; 7,044.0-7,052.0

Proposed Cast Iron Bridge Plug; 6,993.0 ftKB; 6,994.0 ftKB

Proposed Cement Plug (2 sxs); 6,966.0 ftKB; 6,993.0 ftKB

Proposed Cast Iron Bridge Plug; 6,683.0 ftKB; 6,684.0 ftKB

Proposed Cement Plug (2 sxs); 6,656.0 ftKB; 6,683.0 ftKB
Production Casing Cement (445 sxs); 3,370.0 ftKB; 7,217.0 ftKB
Production; Casing; 4 1/2 in; 10.50 lb/ft; 1,800.0 ftKB; 7,203.0 ftKB

Proposed Cement Stub Plug (10 sxs); 1,800.0 ftKB; 1,925.0 ftKB

Proposed Cement Plug (245 sxs); 1,500.0 ftKB; 1,800.0 ftKB

Surface Casing Cement (600 sxs); 10.0 ftKB; 852.0 ftKB
Surface; Casing; 8 5/8 in; 24.00 lb/ft; 10.0 ftKB; 852.0 ftKB

Proposed Surface Cement Plug (530 sxs); 10.0 ftKB; 1,075.0 ftKB


